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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 432

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Fehring8230
GymNasti - IL

9.350 9.675 9.4509.300 37.775
1 5 5T 2T 1 

1 

Isabelle Sissi8529
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.850 8.800 9.4509.650 36.750
6 14 1T 3T 2 

2 

Alayna Karl8291
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.650 9.700 9.2509.100 36.700
8 2T 8 9T 3 

3 

Andrea Prado8593
Guatemala - GUA

8.900 8.900 9.2759.600 36.675
4 13 3 7T 4 

4 

Emma Wiley8491
Superior - NC

8.875 9.750 9.2258.800 36.650
5 1 14 11 5 

5 

Kelsey Donovan8229
GymNasti - IL

8.600 9.400 9.2759.050 36.325
9 8 9 8T 6 

6 

Chaney Neu8527
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.150 8.450 9.4759.000 36.075
2 16 10T 1 7 

7 

Grace Tranor8199
GMG - MN

8.950 9.650 9.0258.350 35.975
3 6 17 12 8 

8 

Charlene Morke8526
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.750 9.525 8.7758.850 35.900
7 7 13 14 9 

9 

Annika Lee8525
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.500 9.075 9.3258.900 35.800
11 11 12 5T 10 

10 

Miranda Moon8233
GymNasti - IL

8.400 8.950 9.3259.000 35.675
12T 12 11T 6T 11 

11 

Isabel Pimentel8592
Guatemala - GUA

8.300 9.250 8.4509.425 35.425
14 9 4 15T 12 

12 

Maggie Coffey8450
Premier - NE

8.200 9.700 8.1759.300 35.375
15 3T 6T 17 13 

13 

Kendall Burt8284
HUGS Elite - TX

8.550 9.150 7.8509.175 34.725
10 10 7 18 14 

14 

Brooke Kern8071
Barron Gym - MO

8.400 8.200 9.3758.425 34.400
13T 18 16 4 15 

15 

Daniella Surdo8234
GymNasti - IL

8.000 8.350 8.8258.500 33.675
17 17 15 13 16 

16 

Kayla Fitzwil...8068
Barron Gym - MO

8.100 8.750 8.4507.600 32.900
16 15 18 16T 17 

17 

Raisa Boris8522
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 9.700 9.2509.650 28.600
18 4T 2T 10T 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 432

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Volstad8530
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.775 9.375 9.5509.375 37.075
12 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Maggie Holm8524
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.550 9.450 9.3759.500 36.875
16T 2T 1 3T 2 

2 

Emma Eungard8196
GMG - MN

9.025 9.475 9.0758.925 36.500
3 1 5 11 3 

3 

Claudia Zhao8200
GMG - MN

8.950 9.350 9.0009.050 36.350
6 5 4 15T 4 

4 

Cassandra Merena8358
MEGA - IL

8.700 9.450 9.1258.775 36.050
13T 3T 7T 10 5 

5 

Jaime Crinklaw8451
Premier - NE

8.900 9.300 9.3008.475 35.975
7T 6 11 6 6 

6 

Katie Saladin8197
GMG - MN

8.900 8.600 9.3758.850 35.725
8T 12T 6 4T 7 

7 

Emma Seamans8198
GMG - MN

8.800 9.250 9.0258.400 35.475
11 7 14T 12T 8 

8 

Cailin Mahoney8403
North Shore - WI

9.100 8.750 8.9508.450 35.250
1T 9T 12T 17 9 

9 

Jane Richards8359
MEGA - IL

9.000 8.600 9.3258.275 35.200
4T 13T 16T 5 10 

10 

Leah Bates8093
Cape Cod - MA

9.000 9.200 8.8508.050 35.100
5T 8 18T 18 11 

11 

Paige Hampton8070
Barron Gym - MO

8.575 8.550 9.0258.775 34.925
15 14 8T 13T 12 

12 

Kaelarae Brogden8283
HUGS Elite - TX

8.825 7.950 9.1758.700 34.650
10 15 9 8T 13 

13 

Jenna Gregory8069
Barron Gym - MO

8.525 8.750 9.0258.050 34.350
18 10T 19T 14T 14 

14 

Emma Fox8400
North Shore - WI

8.350 7.800 9.0007.900 33.050
19 16T 21 16T 15 

15 

Mackenzie Pollesch8405
North Shore - WI

8.550 7.800 8.2258.050 32.625
17T 17T 20T 21 16 

16 

Jaidyn Marshall8404
North Shore - WI

8.700 6.150 9.1758.450 32.475
14T 18 13T 9T 17 

17 

Jane Merczel8357
MEGA - IL

9.100 8.700 8.7750.000 26.575
2T 11 22 19 18 

18 

Tabitha Dendinger8425
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.850 0.000 9.2258.400 26.475
9 19T 15T 7 19 

19 

Paige Arnold8398
North Shore - WI

8.225 0.000 9.4258.575 26.225
20 20T 10 2 20 

20 

Mia Ketelhohn8401
North Shore - WI

8.175 0.000 8.4258.275 24.875
21 21T 17T 20 21 

21 

Gretchen Sharp8528
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 0.000 0.0009.375 9.375
22 22T 3T 22 22 

22 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 432

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shadae Boone8521
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.900 9.500 9.7009.550 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Pritza8452
Premier - NE

8.750 9.300 9.1758.600 35.825
6 3 8 6T 2 

2 

Ashley Suchyta8360
MEGA - IL

8.900 8.250 9.3008.850 35.300
4 11 5 4 3 

3 

River Jorgensen8443
Power in Motion - MI

8.600 8.500 9.1258.900 35.125
7T 10 4 8 4 

4 

Moriah Draper8426
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.175 9.250 9.4508.100 34.975
14 4 12 2 5 

5 

Madison Eden8067
Barron Gym - MO

8.550 8.200 9.1758.750 34.675
10 12T 6 7T 6 

6 

Abigail Cibulka8399
North Shore - WI

9.100 8.900 7.3509.100 34.450
2 8 2 18 7 

7 

Natalie Zimbelman8406
North Shore - WI

8.575 8.950 8.6507.850 34.025
9 6T 14 12T 8 

8 

Blair Roades8599
Barron Gym - MO

8.525 8.550 8.6508.000 33.725
11 9 13 13T 9 

9 

Sierra Teta8490
Superior - NC

8.000 8.100 8.8508.675 33.625
16 14 7 11 10 

10 

Hallie Williams8492
Superior - NC

8.100 8.950 7.8507.400 32.300
15 7T 16 17 11 

11 

Grace Vonderhaar8072
Barron Gym - MO

8.350 8.200 9.0006.700 32.250
13 13T 17 10 12 

12 

Nicole Tartaglia8065
Aurora Turners - IL

9.050 6.000 8.2508.450 31.750
3 16 9 16 13 

13 

Saihler Merriex8427
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.825 9.350 9.2250.000 27.400
5 2 18 5 14 

14 

Kendall Sheskey8444
Power in Motion - MI

8.600 0.000 9.4258.350 26.375
8T 17T 10T 3 15 

15 

Reid Sindelar8429
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 9.100 9.0507.550 25.700
17T 5 15 9 16 

16 

Emily Lesniak8402
North Shore - WI

8.400 0.000 8.4508.350 25.200
12 18T 11T 15 17 

17 

Maggie Murtha8428
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 7.150 8.4759.050 24.675
18T 15 3 14 18 

18 
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